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ST384 ZOOM
черный

белый

ST351

артикул
мощность, 
W

световой 
поток, LM

цветовая 
температура, K

коэфф. цвето-
передачи, RA

угол 
рассеивания, º

 ST351.436.10.36 led × 10 900 3000 >90 36

 ST351.446.10.36 led × 10 900 4000 >90 36

 ST351.536.10.36 led × 10 900 3000 >90 36

 ST351.546.10.36 led × 10 900 4000 >90 36

 ST351.436.15.36 led × 15 1350 3000 >90 36

 ST351.446.15.36 led × 15 1350 4000 >90 36

 ST351.536.15.36 led × 15 1350 3000 >90 36

 ST351.546.15.36 led × 15 1350 4000 >90 36

 ST351.436.20.36 led × 20 1800 3000 >90 36

 ST351.446.20.36 led × 20 1800 4000 >90 36

 ST351.536.20.36 led × 20 1800 3000 >90 36

 ST351.546.20.36 led × 20 1800 4000 >90 36

 ST351.436.30.36 led × 30 2700 3000 >90 36

 ST351.446.30.36 led × 30 2700 4000 >90 36

 ST351.536.30.36 led × 30 2700 3000 >90 36

 ST351.546.30.36 led × 30 2700 4000 >90 36

ST351.436.10.36

ST351.446.10.36

ST351.536.10.36

ST351.546.10.36

ST351.436.15.36

ST351.446.15.36

ST351.536.15.36

ST351.546.15.36

ST351.436.20.36

ST351.446.20.36

ST351.536.20.36

ST351.546.20.36

ST351.436.30.36

ST351.446.30.36

ST351.536.30.36

ST351.546.30.36
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160 170

черный

белый

ST384.436.20

ST384.446.20

ST384.536.20

ST384.546.20

ST384.436.10

ST384.446.10

ST384.536.10

ST384.546.10

артикул
мощность, 
W

световой 
поток, LM

цветовая 
температура, K

коэфф. цвето-
передачи, RA

угол 
рассеивания, º

ST384.436.10 led × 10 900 3000 >90 10-55

ST384.446.10 led × 10 900 3000 >90 10-55

ST384.536.10 led × 10 900 3000 >90 10-55

ST384.546.10 led × 10 900 3000 >90 10-55

ST384.436.20 led × 20 1800 4000 >90 10-55

ST384.446.20 led × 20 1800 4000 >90 10-55

ST384.536.20 led × 20 1800 4000 >90 10-55

ST384.546.20 led × 20 1800 4000 >90 10-55




